Mens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Max. No. 150
Result Start: 26/11/2018
Result End: 25/11/2019
Player Type
Adam Power Home Player
Alex Gillingham Home Player
Alex Smith Home Player
Andre Davies Home Player
Andrew Gilligan Home Player
Andy Flynn Home Player
Andy Loughlan Home Player
Ansh Pahuja Home Player
Anthony Purcell Home Player
Arthur Gaskin Top 200 Professional
Ben Allan Home Player
Brian Byrne Top 200 Professional
Brian Murray Home Player
Ciaran McCoy Home Player
Cillian Dunne Home Player
Conor Moran Home Player
Conor O'Hare Home Player
Conrad Duffy Home Player
Curnan Reidy Home Player
Damien Early Home Player
Danny Lynch Home Player
Dara O'Flynn Home Player
Dave Mulligan Home Player
Dave Riordan Home Player
David A Ryan Home Player
David Knox Home Player
David Lynch Home Player
David Noone Home Player
Dean Dromgoole Home Player
Denis Gilevskiy Home Player
Dylan Moran Home Player
Dylan O'Donovan Home Player
Elliot Kelly Home Player
Eoghan Dunphy Home Player
Eoghan Lynch Home Player
Eoin Robinson Home Player
Fergal Hynes Home Player
Fergal Redmond Home Player
Frank Donnelly Home Player
Garrett Blake Home Player
Gary Robinson Home Player
Gavin L'Estrange Home Player
Ger Hogan Home Player
Gerry Callanan Home Player
Glen Hackett Home Player
Gordon Harpur Home Player
Graeme Stewart Home Player
Hugh Tobin Home Player
Jack Brannigan Home Player
Jack Molloy Home Player
Jack O'Flynn Home Player
James Doherty Home Player
James Lawler Home Player
Jamie Byrne Home Player
Jamie Torpey Home Player
Jeff Noone Home Player
Joe Lacey Home Player
John Dineen Home Player
John Doyle Home Player
John McGrath Home Player
Jonathon Corbett Home Player
JP O'Neill Home Player
Karam Singh Home Player
Karl Mcloughney Home Player
Keith Moran Home Player
Kevin Knox Home Player

Kevin O'Rourke

Home Player

Min Events

oo aoaoaaaoaaaaoaaoaoaoaaoaoaaaoaaoaoaaaoaaaaoaoaaaoaoaooooaooowaowooooooooaoa

Posn

Ulster Open
02/12/2018
Pts Adj

18 350
8 575
11 500
5 650
16 400
15 400
6 625

350

575

500

650
400

400

625

Posn

Leinster Open
16/12/2018
Pts

15 400
1 750
7 600

31 40

14 450

27 100

32 25

17 350
6 625

22 225

21 250

29 70

24 175

10 525
8 575

23 200

30 55

28 85

Adj

400

1200

600

40

450
100

25
350
625

225
250

70

175

525

575

200

55

85

Mount Pleasant Open
27/01/2019

Posn Pts Adj

7 600 600
19 300 300

3 700 700
12 475 475
25 150 150
30 55 55
14 450 450
13 450 450
27 100 100
28 85 85
26 125 125
15 400 400
18 350 350

6 625 625
24 175 175
31 40 40

Posn

Irish Nationals
10/02/2019
Pts Adj
31 125 125
1 1000 1600
2 950 1520
6 750 750
12 600 600
16 525 525
10 650 650
29 175 175
30 150 150
19 425 425
9 675 675
26 250 250
22 350 350

Posn

Ballyearl Open
30/03/2019
Pts Adj

9 550
2 725
5 650

550

725

650

West of Ireland Open
19/05/2019

Posn Pts Adj

10 525 525
8 575 575
2 725 725
7 600 600
4 675 675

12 475 475

11 500 500

Posn

Curragh Open
20/09/2019
Pts Adj

5 650
27 100

1 750
22 225
10 525
14 450
13 450
23 200
25 150
31 40
18 350
11 500

9 550
12 475

650

100

750

225
525

450

450

200

40

350
500
550
475

Posn

Munster Open

13/10/2019
Pts Ad

30 55

6 625

3 700
15 400
18 350
10 525
22 225
12 475
17 350
28 85
27 100
31 40
21 250
26 125
23 200

9 550

i
55

625

1120

400

350
525

225

475

350
85

100
40

250

125
200

550

Connaught Open
17/11/2019

Posn Pts Adj

20 300
32 25
23 200
21 250
10 525

3 700
12 475

6 625

8 575

7 600
24 175
25 150
31 40
29 70
19 300
18 350
14 450
30 55
26 125
16 400

300
25
200

250
525

700

475
625

575

600

175
150
40

70

300
350

450

55

125
400




Mens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Max. No. 150
Result Start: 26/11/2018
Result End: 25/11/2019

Player Type Min Events Ulster Open Leinster Open Mount Pleasant Open Irish Nationals Ballyearl Open West of Ireland Open Curragh Open Munster Open Connaught Open
02/12/2018 16/12/2018 27/01/2019 10/02/2019 30/03/2019 19/05/2019 20/09/2019 13/10/2019 17/11/2019

Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj

Liam Hartnett Home Player 5 26 125 125

Liam O'Byrne Home Player 5 6 625 625

Luke Logan Home Player 5 9 550 550 11 625 625 6 625 625 4 675 675 5 650 650

Luke Murphy Home Player 5 16 400 400

Luke Tough Home Player 5] 18 350 350 21 250 250 3 700 700

Mark Furlong Home Player 5 19 300 300

Mark Gililand Home Player 5 21 250 250 16 400 400 13 450 450
Martin Christian Home Player 5 12 475 475

Matthew Li Home Player 5] 20 300 300 23 200 200

Michael Conlon Home Player 5 28 85 85

Michael Conroy Home Player 5] 10 525 525 13 575 575 8 575 575

Michael Craig Overseas Player 4 1 750 923 9 550 677

Michael Creaven Home Player 5] 13 450 450 14 575 575

Michael McKenzie Home Player 5 9 550 550 27 100 100
Mikey Wright Home Player 5] 26 125 125 28 200 200

Myles Fitzpatrick Home Player 5 24 175 175

Neal Murphy Home Player 5] 6 625 625

Neal Pollock Home Player 5 4 675 675

Neil Brannigan Home Player 5] 20 300 300 14 450 450

Niall Brennan Home Player 5 14 450 450 5 650 650 15 400 400
Niall Egan Home Player 5] 15 400 400

Nicholas Wood Home Player 5 17 350 350 17 350 350
Noel Walsh Home Player 5! 25 150 150

Qisin Logan Home Player 5 5 650 650 5 650 650 5 800 800 1 750 750 3 700 700 2 725 725 1 750 750
Omar Wahed Home Player 5! 29 70 70

Owen Murphy Home Player 5 29 70 70

Pablo Rocha Home Player 5! 16 400 400 23 325 325

Pat Morrissey Home Player 5 13 450 450

Patrick Flack Home Player 5! 12 475 475 11 500 500

Peter Mcardle Home Player 5 30 55 55

Peter McNeice Home Player 5 7 600 600 11 500 500 11 500 500 18 475 475 7 600 600 7 600 600 5 650 650
Philip Coleman Home Player 5 16 400 400

Przemek Hofman Home Player 5! 22 225 225
Ray Crowley Home Player 5 24 175 175

Ronan Carey Home Player 5] 14 450 450

Ryan Kelly Home Player 5 16 400 400 17 475 475

Sam Buckley Home Player 5 3 700 700 1 750 750 7 725 725 3 700 700 2 725 725

Sam Haycock Home Player 5 17 350 350

Sam Olwill Home Player 5 2 725 725 4 675 675 8 700 700

Scott Gillanders Home Player 5 4 675 675 20 300 300

Sean Conroy Top 200 Professional 3 8 575 920 3 900 1440 1 750 1200 1 750 1200

Sean Hanrahan Home Player 5 28 85 85
Sean Murphy Home Player 5] 25 150 150 22 225 225 25 275 275

Sean White Home Player 5 15 525 525 8 575 575 11 500 500

Sebastian Leeson Home Player 5! 19 300 300

Sophie O'Rourke Home Player 5 15 400 400 11 500 500
Stephen Fasenfield Home Player 5! 19 300 300 32 25 25 19 300 300

Steve Richardson Home Player 5 3 700 700 2 725 725 2 725 725 4 850 850 4 675 675 4 675 675 2 725 725
Teddy Reinecke Home Player 5! 32 25 25

Thomas Abraham Home Player 5 9 550 550
Thomas McCormick Home Player 5! 13 450 450 27 225 225 13 450 450

Tim Jones Home Player 5 13 450 450

Timothy Hayes Home Player 5! 17 350 350

Timothy O'Callaghan Home Player 5 29 70 70 32 25 25

Todd Gowdy Home Player 5 9 550 550 12 475 475 21 375 375 8 575 575 7 600 600 4 675 675
Travis Harrison Home Player 5 10 525 525 10 525 525




Mens Irish Squash Tournament Result Summary

Max. No. 150
Result Start: 26/11/2018
Result End: 25/11/2019
Irish Nationals Ballyearl Open West of Ireland Open Curragh Open Munster Open Connaught Open
13/10/2019 17/11/2019

Min Events Ulster Open Leinster Open Mount Pleasant Open
27/01/2019 10/02/2019 30/03/2019

Player Type
02/12/2018 16/12/2018 19/05/2019 20/09/2019
Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj

Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts Adj Posn Pts




